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Sal s- Regul ar Pay

Sal s- Regul ar Pay Legi sl ature
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Longevity Pay- State Enpl oyees
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Insur.PremHth-Life-State Pln
| nsur. Prem Retirees H th-HEd
Unenpl oynment Conpen. - Payr ol |

| nsur. Prem Wor kers Conp.

Enpl oyer Share- FI CA

Enpl oyer Shar e- MOFE/ FI CA

Enpl oyer Share OPERS

St Retmt Pnts for Local Cov.
Enpl oyer WMat ch- AdFeeSt. Annuity
Ofices O Lawers

O fice Adm nistrative Services
Enpl oynment Pl acenent Servi ces
Busi ness Support Services

Busi ness Service Centers
Educati onal Services

O her Svcs-exc. Pub. Adm n.

Fl exi bl e Benefits-Adm nis.
In-State M| eage- Mbtor Vehicle
In-State M scel | aneous Char ges
Qut of State M| eage-Priv. Veh.
Qut - of - St at e Meal s- Subsi st ence
Qut-of - State Local Transp.
Qut-of -State M sc. Charges
Travel Reinb.-Non-State Enpls.
Qutof St Pur Trans Cst Agcy Dir
Qut of St Pur Food Ldg Agcy Dir
Frei ght Expenses

Post age

Printing & Binding Contrs

I nformati onal Service

Bank Servi ce Charges

Li censes, Permts, etc.
Menbership in Organi zations
Prem Property or Liab.Insur
Rent of O fice Space

Rent of O her Buil ding Space
Meeting Refreshnments
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Annual
Budget

520, 001
-4,915
0

3,034

0

5, 780
102, 597
-10, 000
1,190
4,475
31, 035
7,750
87,230
-21, 033
1, 885
167, 432

9,22
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Busi ness Unit -
FY-2016 Operating Budget Conparison Summary by Account/Di vi sion
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Et hi cs Conmm ssi on

29600 -

Det ai

as of June 30, 2016

Expenses

481, 291.
0.

27, 607.
6, 038.
3, 978.
8, 704.
70, 173.
0.

1, 469.
2, 583.
30, 311.
7, 586.
84, 339.
0.

2, 002.
85.

3, 800.
6, 197.
2, 530.

Account

Encunbr ance
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Tot al
Enc, Pr e- Enc

Expa

481, 291.
0.

27, 607.
6, 038.
3, 978.
8, 704.
70, 173.
0.

1, 469.
2,614.
30, 311.
7, 586.
84, 339.
0.

2, 002.
2, 125.
4, 560.
6, 838.
2, 760.
861.
220.
90.
250.
177.
15.

43.
527.
124.
124.

3, 006.
1, 235.
2, 155.
0.

200.
369.

8, 025.
2,919.
202.

2, 240.
800.

0.

1, 738.
0.

Annual

Vari ance

OCPGL341
24- JAN- 2017
03:19: 32. 000000_PM

YTD

Vari ance

Annual

%
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Division - 10 - Adm n/Policy Review | nvestigat

Department: Adm n General Operations

Account Description

Annual
Budget

Busi ness Unit - 29600 -
FY-2016 Operating Budget Conparison Summary by Account/Di vi sion

Et hi cs Conmm ssi on

Det ail Account

as of June 30, 2016

Expenses

Encunbr ance

Pre-
Encunbr ance

Total Exp,
Enc, Pr e- Enc

Annual
Vari ance

OCPGL341
24- JAN- 2017
03:19: 32. 000000_PM

YTD
Vari ance

536140 O fice Supplies (Expendabl e)
541110 O fice Furniture & Equi pnment
541120 Data Processing Equi pnent
601100 AFP Encunbrances

Tot al s

Cl ass Fundi ng

924, 072

Annual
Budget

2,123.63
4,475. 55
7.79
0. 00

767, 211. 35

Expenses

15, 003. 17

Encunbr ance

Pr e-

2,123.63
4,475. 55

7.79
7,882. 33

782, 214. 52

Tot al Exp,
Enc, Pr e- Enc

-2,123.63
-1,275.51

-7.79
-7,882.33

141, 857. 12

Annual
Vari ance

-2,123.63
-1,275.51

-7.79
-7,882.33

141, 857. 12

YTD
Vari ance

20000 & Coun Canpaign, Eth Rev Fund

Tot al s
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924, 072

924, 072

767, 211. 35

0. 00
12. 035. 07
2 968. 10

15, 003. 17

36, 637. 95
8, 023. 00
721, 256. 77
16, 296. 80

782, 214. 52

141, 857. 12

0.68
262. 79
141, 593. 32

141, 857. 12



Division - 88 - |1SD Data Processing
Department: Adm nistrative IS Services

Et hi cs Conm ssi on
Business Unit - 29600 - Detail Account
FY-2016 Operating Budget Conparison Summary by Account/Di vi sion

as of June

Expenses

30, 2016

Encunbr ance

Pr e-

Encunbr ance

Total Exp,
Enc, Pr e- Enc

Annual
Vari ance

OCPGL341
24- JAN- 2017
03:19: 32. 000000_PM

YTD
Vari ance

Annual
%

Pr e-

Total Exp,
Enc, Pr e- Enc

Annual

YTD

Annual YTD
Account Description Budget Budget
515350 Cust om Conputer Program Svc 2,500 2,500
515360 Conputer Systens Design Svc 0 0
515380 Ot her Conputer Rel ated Svc 14, 946 14, 946
531130 Tel ecommuni cati on Services 1,011 1,011
531230 ERP System Servi ces 0 0
532140 Rent - Equi pnent And Machi nery 2,316 2,316
532160 Rent-El ec Data Processing Eq. 0 0
533140 M ce- Rep. - DP Equi p- Vendor 1, 500 1, 500
541120 Data Processing Equi pnment 0 0
Total s 22,273 22,273
Annual YTD
Cl ass Fundi ng Budget Budget
19302 GRF-Duties 2,275 2,275
19402 GRF-Duties 14, 466 14, 466
20000 & Coun Canpaign, Eth Rev Fund 5,532 5,532
Total s 22,273 22,273
Total's for Bus Unit 29600 046,345 946, 345
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1, 921. 00
13, 026. 56
3,341. 93

2,275.00
14, 466. 00
5, 352. 67



